











Hous schauff - Bei Micha

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Mezzo Mix

Schweppes Bitterlemon
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Wild Berry

Orangensaft
Apfelsaft
Rhabarbersaft
Apfelschorle
Rhabarberschorle
Tomatensaft

Gerolsteiner Gourmet Sprudel
Gerolsteiner Gourmet Still

Alkoholfreie Getriinke

Siifte

Flaschengetrinke

021

270€
270€
270€
270€
270€
290¢€
290¢€
290¢€
290¢€

021

260¢€
260€
260¢€
2,30€
2,30€
150¢€

0,251
2,90€
2,90¢€

041
430¢€
430¢€
430¢€
430¢€
430¢€

041

490¢€
490¢€
490¢€
430¢€
430¢€

0,751
6,00€
6,00€



Hous Schauff -

Kaffee Crema
Espresso

Doppelter Espresso
Cappuccino
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Tee

Gaffel Kdlsch (vom Fass)

Gaffel Kolsch Wiess (vom Fass)

Gaffel Kolsch Alkoholfrei (Flasche 0,33 1)
Gaffel Kolsch Lemon (Flasche 0,331)
Bitburger Pils (vom Fass)

Warme Getrinke

Bei Micha

Biere

021
2,00€
2,00€

2,00€

Fossbrouse (Orange, Zitrone oder Apfel, Flnsche 0,33 1)

Vitamalz
Benediktiner Hefeweizen
Benediktiner Hefeweizen Alkoholfrei

Gin Tonic

Bacardi / Whisky Cola

Wodka Cola / Lemon / 0-Saft
Lillet Wild Berry

Aperol Spritz

Compari

Mixgetrinke

03l

280¢€
280¢€
310€
310€
280¢€
390¢€
310€

2,30€
2,30€
410¢€
2,60€
240¢€
3,30€
2,30€

051

470¢€
470¢€

9,00€
9,00€
9,00€
6,90€
6,90€
6,90€



Hous schauff - Bei Micha

Spirituosen
0.2cl 04cl
Martini Bianco 400€
Romazotti 410€
Averna 410€
Jigermeister 260€
Fernet-Branca 260€
Sambuca 260€
Wodka Absolut 260€
Korn 190€
Malteser Aquavit 310€
Obstbriinde (Haselnuss, Mirabelle, Kirche, Marille, Williams Birne) 310€
Groppa 400€
Whisky / Brandy
04cl
Johnnie Walker 6,00€
Vecchin Brandy 6,00€
Jock Daniels 700€
Likore
0.2cl

Baileys 310€



Hous Schauff - Bei Micha

Offene Weine

Schaumwein 011 0,751
Sacchetto Prosecco ,,Silber” Vino Frizzante Veneto IGT 350€ 19,00€
Kloster Eberbach Riesling Sekt Brut 2900€
Champagne Veuve Duroy, Champagner, Frankreich 49.00€
WeifRwein 0151 0,751
Grauburgunder Trocken, Weingut Heyl Zu Herrnsheim, Rheinhessen 500¢€ 22.00€
Passo Adagio, Velenosi 2022 Trebbiano, Abruzzen, Italien 500¢€ 22,00€
Roséwein 0151 0,751
Condesa de Leganza 2022 Tempranillo Castilla La Mancha 450¢€ 19,00 €
Rotwein 0151 0,751
Neprica Primitivo , 2022, Apulien, Italien 5950€ 24.00€
Maximo Tinto, Tempranillo, La Mancha, Spanien 500¢€ 22,00€

Flaschenweine
WeifRwein 0,751
Weissburgunder, Weingut Lorenz & Sohne Nahe 22,00€
Riesling, Weingut Lorenz & Séhne Nahe 22,00€
Chardonnay, Weingut Pfannebecker, Reinhessen 24.00€
Lugana Sirmiolino DOP 2022 Ca Maiol Lombardei, Italien 2900¢€
Roséwein
Rosé, Markus Pfaffmann, Pfalz 22,00€
Rotwein
M.AN. Syrah Siidafrika 22.00€
Montepulciano D'abruzzo, Passo Adagio, Velenosi, Italien 24.00€

Merlot, Gerard Bertrand Languedoc 2800¢€





